Name of the Corporate Debtor:

registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

PRINCE SWR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED ; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-04-2021; List of Creditors as on: 30-09-2021; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1816637817

1816637817

56.81

4411409

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

107100717

80443264

2.52

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

225888

205888

0.01

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

6690

6690

0.00

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

10

228922980

225612130

7.06

3310850

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1074976763

3227870855

1074976763

3197882552

33.62

7722259

22266044

1074976763

1074976763

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/11265
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2021-10-02 07:54:38-7a7daf01cbfeaeeaa9752a8c2ffecdce.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-02 07:54:38-16312c6744efbbaf7490d09504aea9e2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-02 07:54:38-befb6626532b359a93e75167f4c90e9d.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-02 07:54:38-7b20c1ab0357447c0867641ae65588c8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-02 07:54:38-6cf8ca2c10a7ea2433202400a2a63f71.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-02 07:54:38-e3b62a1b419d4add778d6b85ba322df2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-10-02 07:54:38-fcba7db410b75ff365614e9c7dc7b948.pdf
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