Name of the Corporate Debtor: PRINCE SWR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 30-04-2021; List of Creditors as on: 30-09-2021; Name of IP:; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	1816637817	5	1816637817	56.81	4411409	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	5	107100717	3	80443264	2.52	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	1	225888	1	205888	0.01	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	6690	1	6690	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	10	228922980	7	225612130	7.06	3310850	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	3	1074976763	3	1074976763	33.62	0	0	1074976763	Annexure 9
Total		25	3227870855	20	3197882552	100.00	7722259	22266044	1074976763	